Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 7-12, 2017
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - POU Poultry Department
Class - 900 Market Projects
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers
Thru Lot - 29 Description not found
1 Mast, Trent 1000.00 30.00 - - -
853 0.00 1000.00 - - - 970.00 - - $1,000.00
767 Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry 100.00% 1000.00 0.00
$970.00
2 Vales, John 900.00 27.00 - - - -
847 0.00 900.00 - - - 873.00 - - $900.00
767 Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry 100.00% 900.00 0.00
$873.00
3 Vansickle, Brianna 225.00 6.75 - - - - - - -
840 0.00 225.00 - - - 218.25 - - $225.00
129 Holmes Pest Control/Roger McClure 100.00% 225.00 0.00
$218.25
4 Brannon, Riley 225.00 6.75 - - - - - - -
803 0.00 225.00 - - - 218.25 - - $225.00
183 Miller Polled Herefords, Larry Miller 100.00% 225.00 0.00
$218.25
5 Wilson, Katie 200.00 6.00 - - - - - - -
831 0.00 200.00 - - - 194.00 - - $200.00
767 Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry 100.00% 200.00 0.00
$194.00
6 Pringle, Alysa 350.00 10.50 -- - --- --- - -
852 0.00 350.00 - - - 339.50 - - $350.00
494 R&R Appraisal Service 100.00% 350.00 0.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 2
August 7-12, 2017
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - POU Poultry Department
Class - 900 Market Projects
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers
Thru Lot - 29 Description not found
$339.50
7 Felgar, Sarah 225.00 6.75 - - - I - - -
839 0.00 225.00 - - - 218.25 - - $225.00
150 Humphrey Excavating 100.00% 225.00 0.00
$218.25
8 Hendrix, Justice 200.00 6.00 - - - - - - -
815 0.00 200.00 - - - 194.00 - - $200.00
227 The Doctors of Holmes Family Medicine 100.00% 200.00 0.00
$194.00
9 Mast, Adam 200.00 6.00 - - - - - -
850 0.00 200.00 - - - 194.00 - - $200.00
154 Hendrix Grain Transport 100.00% 200.00 0.00
$194.00
10 Miller, Morgan 350.00 10.50 - - - - - - -
823 0.00 350.00 - - - 339.50 - - $350.00
665 ORME HARDWARE OF BERLIN 100.00% 350.00 0.00
$339.50
11 Guthrie, Grace 200.00 6.00 - - - - - - i
826 0.00 200.00 - - - 194.00 - - $200.00
569 Lakeside Home Care LLC 100.00% 200.00 0.00
$194.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 3
August 7-12, 2017
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - POU Poultry Department
Class - 900 Market Projects
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers
Thru Lot - 29 Description not found
12 Huprich, Kyle 800.00 24.00 - - -
846 0.00 800.00 - - - 776.00 - - $800.00
27 Barnyard Buddies 4-H Club 100.00% 800.00 0.00
$776.00
13 Fotta, Madalynn 275.00 8.25 - - - - - - -
830 0.00 275.00 - - - 266.75 - - $275.00
244 Shreve Meats 100.00% 275.00 0.00
$266.75
14 Williams, Kaylin 200.00 6.00 - - - - - - -
833 0.00 200.00 - - - 194.00 - - $200.00
767 Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry 100.00% 200.00 0.00
$194.00
15 Hendrix, Noah 225.00 6.75 - - - - - - -
811 0.00 225.00 - - - 218.25 - - $225.00
227 The Doctors of Holmes Family Medicine 100.00% 225.00 0.00
$218.25
16 Boughman, Travett 200.00 6.00 - - - - - - -
829 0.00 200.00 - - - 194.00 - - $200.00
502 HAND 2 HEART @ HOLMES COUNTY FLEA MABK®o 200.00 0.00
$194.00
17 Wilson, Kyle 200.00 6.00 -- - --- --- - -
832 0.00 200.00 - - - 194.00 - - $200.00
746 HC Sports & Apparel 100.00% 200.00 0.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet
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August 7-12, 2017
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - POU Poultry Department
Class - 900 Market Projects
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers
Thru Lot - 29 Description not found
$194.00
18 Humphrey, Mikala 400.00 12.00 ——- ——- i - - - i
819 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
767 Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
19 Huprich, Emily 800.00 24.00 --- --- - -
845 0.00 800.00 - - - 776.00 - - $800.00
27 Barnyard Buddies 4-H Club 100.00% 800.00 0.00
$776.00
20 Morris, Judson 200.00 6.00 - - - - - - -
824 0.00 200.00 - - - 194.00 - - $200.00
767 Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry 100.00% 200.00 0.00
$194.00
21 Vansickle, Zaylee 275.00 8.25 - - - i I - -
828 0.00 275.00 - - - 266.75 - - $275.00
270 ** AUNTIE ANNES AND EXCLUSIVELY YOURS0GQ.00% 275.00 0.00
$266.75
22 Drzazga, Claire 250.00 7.50 - - - - - - -
835 0.00 250.00 - - - 242.50 - - $250.00
767 Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry 100.00% 250.00 0.00
$242.50
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 5
August 7-12, 2017
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller %o Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1  Price/IbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - POU Poultry Department
Class - 900 Market Projects
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers
Thru Lot - 29 Description not found
23 Vansickle, Logan 250.00 7.50 - - - - - - -
838 0.00 250.00 - - - 242.50 - - $250.00
214 T&C Enterprises, Ted Kays 100.00% 250.00 0.00
$242.50
24 Schmidt, Caleb 225.00 6.75 - - - - - - -
810 0.00 225.00 - - - 218.25 - - $225.00
227 The Doctors of Holmes Family Medicine 100.00% 225.00 0.00
$218.25
25 Vales, Becca 250.00 7.50 - - - - - - -
844 0.00 250.00 - - - 242.50 - - $250.00
57 Commercial & Savings Bank 100.00% 250.00 0.00
$242.50
26 Vehrs, Quentin 325.00 9.75 - - - - - - -
825 0.00 325.00 - - - 315.25 - - $325.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 325.00 0.00
$315.25
27 Raber, Alexis 600.00 18.00 - - - - - - -
827 0.00 600.00 - - - 582.00 - - $600.00
569 Lakeside Home Care LLC 100.00% 600.00 0.00
$582.00
28 Umstead, Gabe 350.00 10.50 —- - - o ——- ——- -
887 0.00 350.00 - - - 339.50 - - $350.00
20 Brandon Raber 100.00% 350.00 0.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 6
August 7-12, 2017
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - POU Poultry Department
Class - 900 Market Projects
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers
Thru Lot - 29 Description not found
$339.50
29 Schmidt, Lydia 425.00 12.75 ——- ——- i - - - i
849 0.00 425.00 - - - 412.25 - - $425.00
767 Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry 100.00% 425.00 0.00
$412.25
30 Miller, Grady 500.00 15.00 -- - --- --- - -
836 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
390 Tim & Linda Feikert 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
31 Goines, Hannah 375.00 11.25 —- - - o ——- ——- -
816 0.00 375.00 - - - 363.75 - - $375.00
413 ** Jimmy Dean Chicks LLC & Stakes 100.00% 375.00 0.00
$363.75
32 Manges, Gracie 375.00 11.25 - - - - - - -
837 0.00 375.00 - - - 363.75 - - $375.00
118 Holmes Ag Sve, Mt Eaton Elev,Hubbard Fee 100.00% 375.00 0.00
$363.75
33 Hendrix, Liberty 375.00 11.25 - - - - - - -
814 0.00 375.00 - - - 363.75 - - $375.00
395 The Barn @ Flying Ridge Hunt Club 100.00% 375.00 0.00
$363.75
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 7
August 7-12, 2017

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total

Department - POU Poultry Department
Class - 900 Market Projects
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers
Thru Lot - 29 Description not found

34 Sparr, Gabriella 400.00 12.00
848 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
270 ** AUNTIE ANNES AND EXCLUSIVELY YOURS0Q.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
35 Drzazga, Ethan 400.00 12.00
841 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
13 David Martin Family 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
36 Humphrey, Micah 400.00 12.00
822 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
767 Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
37 Brannon, Megan 425.00 12.75
805 0.00 425.00 - - - 412.25 - - $425.00
176 Miller,Mast,Mason & Bowling Law Firm 100.00% 425.00 0.00
$412.25
38 Troyer, Lance 500.00 15.00
851 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
263 ** TMK FarmServiceDrive-Thru 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
39 Miller, Grant 450.00 13.50 - - - - - - -
854 0.00 450.00 - - - 436.50 - - $450.00
767 Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry 100.00% 450.00 0.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 8
August 7-12, 2017
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - POU Poultry Department
Class - 900 Market Projects
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers
Thru Lot - 29 Description not found
$436.50
Totals: $14,525.00 $435.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$14,525.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14,089.25 $14,089.25 $0.00 $0.00 $14,525.00
# Animals Sold: 39 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 0.00 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $14,525.00
Average Seller Price: $372.44
Total Weight: 735.30
End Of Report
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